(118) 60m - Ziacky :: Rozbeh A
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Meno

MIKUSINCOVA Miroslava
TURICIKOVA Maria
ONDRICKOVA Viktéria
AUJESKA Chiara
DURISKOVA Alzbeta
KRESANOVA Simona

+1,3m/s

KK v atletike ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 15.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 16:31

Nar.

2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2003

Klub / Krajina

SG Trencin

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica

ZS Partizanska Banovce nad Bebravou
SG Trencin

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica
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Vykon

8,32
8,66
8,98
9,34
942
10,18



	(118) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh A

